Air Handlers
FORM NO. HTZ-577-B
Air Handlers
TZDHLT
TZDHLT
Constant Torque Motor (ECM)
Manufactured for
Thermal Zone™

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW] 24 - 24.5″
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification/Available SKUs
TZDHLT
  Air Handlers
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
Available SKUs
Available Models
TZHDLTST2417ANAN
TZHDLTST2417JNAN
TZHDLTST3617ANAN
TZHDLTST3617JNAN
TZHDLTST3621ANAN
TZHDLTST3621JNAN
TZHDLTST4821ANAN
TZHDLTST4821JNAN
TZHDLTST4824ANAN
TZHDLTST4824JNAN
TZHDLTST6024ANAN
TZHDLTST6024JNAN
Available Models Description
RH2TZ2417STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
RH2TZ2417STANNJ Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 208V Air Handler
RH2TZ3617STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
RH2TZ3617STANNJ Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 208V Air Handler
RH2TZ3621STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
RH2TZ3621STANNJ Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 208V Air Handler
RH2TZ4821STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
RH2TZ4821STANNJ Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 208V Air Handler
RH2TZ4824STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
RH2TZ4824STANNJ Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 208V Air Handler
RH2TZ6024STANNA Endeavor™ Line Two-Stage 115V Air Handler
2023 Model
TZHDLTST2417ANAN
TZHDLTST2417JNAN
TZHDLTST3617ANAN
TZHDLTST3617JNAN
TZHDLTST3621ANAN
TZHDLTST3621JNAN
TZHDLTST4821ANAN
TZHDLTST4821JNAN
TZHDLTST4824ANAN
TZHDLTST4824JNAN
TZHDLTST6024ANAN
TZHDLTST6024JNAN
4
5
Dimensional Data
TZDHLT
Unit Dimensions
UPFLOW UNIT SHOWN:
UNIT MAY BE INSTALLED UPFLOW,
DOWNFLOW, HORIZONTAL RIGHT
OR LEFT AIR SUPPLY.
Return Air
Opening Width
(Inches)
Return Air Opening
Depth/Length
(Inches)
17 157/8 193/4
21 193/8 193/4
24 227/8 193/4
Model
Cabinet Size
Return Air Opening Dimensions
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
(    ) Designates Unit with Double Coil Cabinet
HORIZONTAL ADAPTER KIT
VAPOR LINE
CONNECTION
AUXILIARY HORIZONTAL
DRAIN CONNECTION